
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.10SAYANI TRIVEDIK23SCZOMS007882 1 UR

 83.10SUNAYANA BARALAK23SCZOMS018040 2 OB

 83.00MOU DASK23SCZOMS013606 3 UR

 82.90ASTHA SAHAK23SCZOMS003848 4 UR

 82.90TITHI SAHAK23SCZOMS018537 5 UR

 82.70CHAITY GHOSHK23SCZOMS009263 6 UR

 82.60SUPARNA ROYK23SCZOMS009827 7 UR

 82.60SUBHRADEEP SINGHAK23SCZOMS010861 8 OB

 82.40SHONTOL BHOWMICK23SCZOMS008584 9 UR

 82.30TANMOY MONDALK23SCZOMS017996 10 OB

 81.40NISHA DASK23SCZOMS017813 11 OB

 81.40MADHURIMA DEBNATHK23SCZOMS008880 12 UR

 81.00SHIRIN SUHANA ISLAMK23SCZOMS014040 13 UR

 80.90SUBARNA SAHAK23SCZOMS015706 14 UR

 80.40DEBJYOTI SAHAK23SCZOMS003980 15 UR

 80.40PRATYUSHA SAHAK23SCZOMS017660 16 UR

 80.00KOYEL GHOSHK23SCZOMS010429 17 OB

 79.60ARNAB ROYK23SCZOMS004936 18 UR

 79.40MANISHA PAULK23SCZOMS009826 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.10TITLI GHOSHK23SCZOMS008408 20 UR

 79.10PRONITA THAKURK23SCZOMS008305 21 OB

 79.10DEBADRITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCZOMS012844 22 UR

 78.40PRIYANSHU NATH BISWASK23SCZOMS017748 23 OB

 78.40BIKRAM SAHAK23SCZOMS010017 24 OB

 78.30TRISHA SANYASIK23SCZOMS005365 25 OB

 78.10ANKITA GHOSHK23SCZOMS003757 26 OB

 73.00ANURIMA DEYK23SCZOMS009109 27 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.10SUNAYANA BARALAK23SCZOMS018040 1 OB

 82.60SUBHRADEEP SINGHAK23SCZOMS010861 2 OB

 82.30TANMOY MONDALK23SCZOMS017996 3 OB

 81.40NISHA DASK23SCZOMS017813 4 OB

 80.00KOYEL GHOSHK23SCZOMS010429 5 OB

 79.40MANISHA PAULK23SCZOMS009826 6 OB

 79.10PRONITA THAKURK23SCZOMS008305 7 OB

 78.40PRIYANSHU NATH BISWASK23SCZOMS017748 8 OB

 78.40BIKRAM SAHAK23SCZOMS010017 9 OB

 78.30TRISHA SANYASIK23SCZOMS005365 10 OB

 78.10ANKITA GHOSHK23SCZOMS003757 11 OB

 73.00ANURIMA DEYK23SCZOMS009109 12 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 93.70SANCHAYITA BHATTACHARJEEK23SCZOMS017730 1 UR

 93.60BONHISHIKHA ROYK23SCZOMS009151 2 UR

 93.60SUBHASREE BASUK23SCZOMS014098 3 UR

 93.30SOUVIK DUTTAK23SCZOMS013445 4 UR

 93.30CHITRA PRAMANIKK23SCZOMS007289 5 UR

 93.30ANUSHKA GHOSHK23SCZOMS012939 6 UR

 93.30AKASH CHANDRA PATRAK23SCZOMS007061 7 UR

 93.30SATHI GHOSHK23SCZOMS010421 8 OB

 93.30DEBAPRIYA ROYK23SCZOMS004982 9 UR

 93.00DYUTI KARMAKARK23SCZOMS012365 10 UR

 92.90SHARMISTHA ROYK23SCZOMS004604 11 UR

 92.90SUMEET SANPUIK23SCZOMS006380 12 OB

 92.90SHRESTHA SAMADDERK23SCZOMS005966 13 UR

 92.90SAPTARSHI DEYK23SCZOMS010008 14 UR

 92.70SHALINI DASK23SCZOMS006803 15 UR

 92.40SREYA PRAMANIKK23SCZOMS005410 16 UR

 92.40SUSWETA SAUK23SCZOMS016365 17 UR

 92.40AVISHRUTI MITRAK23SCZOMS004966 18 UR

 92.40KUNTIKA BANDYOPADHYAYK23SCZOMS009771 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 92.40SHUVADEEP SENK23SCZOMS006240 20 UR

 92.40SUBRITI NANDIK23SCZOMS008761 21 UR

 92.30SASHWAT PARIJAK23SCZOMS010940 22 UR

 92.30MANISHA BHADRAK23SCZOMS012048 23 UR

 92.20DISHA CHAKRABORTYK23SCZOMS001215 24 UR

 92.10ARPAN CHATTERJEEK23SCZOMS001027 25 UR

 92.00SUDIPTO MANNAK23SCZOMS018286 26 UR

 92.00INDRAJIT GOSWAMIK23SCZOMS014211 27 UR

 92.00SOUVIK SAMANTAK23SCZOMS011814 28 UR

 92.00SREYASREE POREYK23SCZOMS006223 29 UR

 91.80SANCHARI SINHAMAHAPATRAK23SCZOMS013702 30 UR

 91.80URMI DEYK23SCZOMS000589 31 UR

 91.70SHUBHRAJIT PAULK23SCZOMS013998 32 OB

 91.60SOUVIK MUKHERJEEK23SCZOMS011833 33 UR

 91.60NABIN PALK23SCZOMS016048 34 UR

 91.60DEEP KARMAKARK23SCZOMS012544 35 UR

 91.60AKASH BISWASK23SCZOMS006733 36 UR

 91.50SUDESHNA NANDYK23SCZOMS006998 37 UR

 91.40JYOTIRMAY JANAK23SCZOMS005020 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 91.20JEFFRY PAULK23SCZOMS007986 39 OB

 91.20SUDISHA SAMANTAK23SCZOMS004106 40 UR

 91.10TRINA CHOWDHURYK23SCZOMS008860 41 OB

 91.10PRIYA DEBNATHK23SCZOMS011731 42 OB

 91.10SAYANTIKA GHOSHK23SCZOMS014670 43 UR

 91.10NANDANA SENK23SCZOMS009156 44 UR

 91.10ANKITA GHOSHK23SCZOMS003846 45 UR

 91.10RUPAM DEYK23SCZOMS013551 46 OB

 91.10MADHURIMA MAJUMDERK23SCZOMS004970 47 UR

 91.10SOUMYA KUMARI SHRIVASTAVAK23SCZOMS010410 48 UR

 91.00BHASWATI SARKARK23SCZOMS011786 49 OB

 90.70BIDISHA KHANRAK23SCZOMS015559 50 UR

 90.70CHANDRIMA DECHOWDHURYK23SCZOMS012183 51 UR

 90.70DEEP DASK23SCZOMS006677 52 UR

 90.70ANANYA MARICKK23SCZOMS006261 53 OB

 90.70PROMITA BANERJEEK23SCZOMS014649 54 UR

 90.60ASIM BERAK23SCZOMS012986 55 UR

 90.60SAPTAK DASK23SCZOMS007880 56 UR

 90.60TISTA DASK23SCZOMS007509 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 90.60SUMIT SAMANTAK23SCZOMS006208 58 UR

 90.50DEBANGSHU GURIAK23SCZOMS013895 59 UR

 90.50ABHISHEK GULIMAJHIK23SCZOMS005455 60 SC

 90.50ARPITA PAULK23SCZOMS013460 61 OB

 90.40SHARMISTHA KUNDUK23SCZOMS009863 62 OB

 89.90RAJDIP SARDARK23SCZOMS018328 63 OB

 89.80JYOTI PODDERK23SCZOMS018300 64 SC

 89.70RITIKA SHAWK23SCZOMS016681 65 OB

 89.50SURYAKANTA KAMILAK23SCZOMS011386 66 OB

 89.40SUBHAJIT DASK23SCZOMS017805 67 SC

 89.40TANISHA MONDALK23SCZOMS015221 68 SC

 89.30ANWESHA DASK23SCZOMS007769 69 SC

 89.30MAYURIMA GHOSHK23SCZOMS015896 70 OB

 89.20SANU GHOSHK23SCZOMS006040 71 OB

 89.00IFTIKAR HASANK23SCZOMS013926 72 OA

 89.00RUBINA MONDALK23SCZOMS005357 73 OA

 88.90MD ROHIT MOLLAK23SCZOMS000204 74 OA

 88.80MANGALDIP PATRAK23SCZOMS015540 75 SC

 88.60ANUSHREE MANDALK23SCZOMS012816 76 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 88.60SMITA KHATUNK23SCZOMS005041 77 OA

 88.40BIDISHA DUTTAK23SCZOMS007157 78 OB

 88.40SUCHAYAN MONDALK23SCZOMS001515 79 SC

 88.30KEERTIKA BISWASK23SCZOMS015687 80 SC

 88.10PRIYASMITA DHARAK23SCZOMS016156 81 SC

 88.00DEBABRTA DEK23SCZOMS012108 82 OB

 87.90SHAHANAJ SULTANAK23SCZOMS014863 83 OA

 87.90SATHI MALLICKK23SCZOMS017692 84 SC

 87.80ANIMESH PAULK23SCZOMS011705 85 OB

 87.30PALLABI ROYK23SCZOMS006164 86 SC

 87.30SHREYA PAULK23SCZOMS006455 87 SC

 87.10ARGHA MONDALK23SCZOMS005321 88 SC

 86.80SANDIP BAURIK23SCZOMS008580 89 SC

 86.70ARCHITA MONDALK23SCZOMS000216 90 SC

 86.30SUSMITA JANAK23SCZOMS010106 91 SC

 86.30DEBIPRIYA BISWASK23SCZOMS008592 92 SC

 86.30KHITISH CHANDRA MONDALK23SCZOMS005701 93 SC

 85.90KUSHAL MISTRYK23SCZOMS001746 94 SC

 85.50BIKRAM MONDALK23SCZOMS012300 95 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.40BISHAL SHITK23SCZOMS011157 96 SC

 85.38ASHIK ALAHEEK23SCZOMS000768 97 OA

 85.30SHRABANTI RAYK23SCZOMS010908 98 SC

 85.30TITASH TAPADARK23SCZOMS011363 99 SC

 85.23ABHISEK PATRAK23SCZOMS000271 100 SC

 85.00SUSMITA DASK23SCZOMS012708 101 SC

 83.90JESMIN SULTANAK23SCZOMS010644 102 OA

 83.80ANKITA NAYEKK23SCZOMS014714 103 OA

 83.10NUSRIN KHATUNK23SCZOMS016124 104 OA

 82.80MD RIYAJUDDINK23SCZOMS016034 105 OA

 82.80ABSHAR KANWALK23SCZOMS001742 106 OA

 81.90NAFISA PARVEENK23SCZOMS008550 107 OA

 81.70SEHELI PARVEENK23SCZOMS015298 108 OA

 81.30MIMZI S ALIK23SCZOMS014476 109 OA

 81.10SAMIMA SULTANAK23SCZOMS000860 110 OA

 80.60SK SABIR HOSSAINK23SCZOMS006369 111 OA

 79.90AYESHA SIDDIKAK23SCZOMS000363 112 OA

 79.60MST SAHINA SULTANAK23SCZOMS001718 113 OA

 79.40JESMIN KHATUNK23SCZOMS007088 114 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.30WARISHA JAMILK23SCZOMS004558 115 OA

 78.30TUSHAR BARUAK23SCZOMS004269 116 ST

 77.30NANDITA SARENK23SCZOMS007904 117 ST

 77.10UTSHADEB GAYENK23SCZOMS001775 118 ST

 73.60RANIKA HEMBRAMK23SCZOMS002783 119 ST

 73.30ADITI SANGMAK23SCZOMS017751 120 ST

 71.73RAJESH HANSDAK23SCZOMS016216 121 ST

 69.80ARINDAM MUDIK23SCZOMS003785 122 ST

 67.00TIKLI BESRAK23SCZOMS011137 123 ST

 66.80CHANDAN SARDARK23SCZOMS008079 124 ST

 66.15JEMA KISKUK23SCZOMS018049 125 ST

 62.20ANINDITA TUDUK23SCZOMS015028 126 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.00IFTIKAR HASANK23SCZOMS013926 1 OA

 89.00RUBINA MONDALK23SCZOMS005357 2 OA

 88.90MD ROHIT MOLLAK23SCZOMS000204 3 OA

 88.60SMITA KHATUNK23SCZOMS005041 4 OA

 87.90SHAHANAJ SULTANAK23SCZOMS014863 5 OA

 85.38ASHIK ALAHEEK23SCZOMS000768 6 OA

 83.90JESMIN SULTANAK23SCZOMS010644 7 OA

 83.80ANKITA NAYEKK23SCZOMS014714 8 OA

 83.10NUSRIN KHATUNK23SCZOMS016124 9 OA

 82.80MD RIYAJUDDINK23SCZOMS016034 10 OA

 82.80ABSHAR KANWALK23SCZOMS001742 11 OA

 81.90NAFISA PARVEENK23SCZOMS008550 12 OA

 81.70SEHELI PARVEENK23SCZOMS015298 13 OA

 81.30MIMZI S ALIK23SCZOMS014476 14 OA

 81.10SAMIMA SULTANAK23SCZOMS000860 15 OA

 80.60SK SABIR HOSSAINK23SCZOMS006369 16 OA

 79.90AYESHA SIDDIKAK23SCZOMS000363 17 OA

 79.60MST SAHINA SULTANAK23SCZOMS001718 18 OA

 79.40JESMIN KHATUNK23SCZOMS007088 19 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.30WARISHA JAMILK23SCZOMS004558 20 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 93.30SATHI GHOSHK23SCZOMS010421 1 OB

 92.90SUMEET SANPUIK23SCZOMS006380 2 OB

 91.70SHUBHRAJIT PAULK23SCZOMS013998 3 OB

 91.20JEFFRY PAULK23SCZOMS007986 4 OB

 91.10TRINA CHOWDHURYK23SCZOMS008860 5 OB

 91.10PRIYA DEBNATHK23SCZOMS011731 6 OB

 91.10RUPAM DEYK23SCZOMS013551 7 OB

 91.00BHASWATI SARKARK23SCZOMS011786 8 OB

 90.70ANANYA MARICKK23SCZOMS006261 9 OB

 90.50ARPITA PAULK23SCZOMS013460 10 OB

 90.40SHARMISTHA KUNDUK23SCZOMS009863 11 OB

 89.90RAJDIP SARDARK23SCZOMS018328 12 OB

 89.70RITIKA SHAWK23SCZOMS016681 13 OB

 89.50SURYAKANTA KAMILAK23SCZOMS011386 14 OB

 89.30MAYURIMA GHOSHK23SCZOMS015896 15 OB

 89.20SANU GHOSHK23SCZOMS006040 16 OB

 88.60ANUSHREE MANDALK23SCZOMS012816 17 OB

 88.40BIDISHA DUTTAK23SCZOMS007157 18 OB

 88.00DEBABRTA DEK23SCZOMS012108 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.80ANIMESH PAULK23SCZOMS011705 20 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 90.50ABHISHEK GULIMAJHIK23SCZOMS005455 1 SC

 89.80JYOTI PODDERK23SCZOMS018300 2 SC

 89.40SUBHAJIT DASK23SCZOMS017805 3 SC

 89.40TANISHA MONDALK23SCZOMS015221 4 SC

 89.30ANWESHA DASK23SCZOMS007769 5 SC

 88.80MANGALDIP PATRAK23SCZOMS015540 6 SC

 88.40SUCHAYAN MONDALK23SCZOMS001515 7 SC

 88.30KEERTIKA BISWASK23SCZOMS015687 8 SC

 88.10PRIYASMITA DHARAK23SCZOMS016156 9 SC

 87.90SATHI MALLICKK23SCZOMS017692 10 SC

 87.30PALLABI ROYK23SCZOMS006164 11 SC

 87.30SHREYA PAULK23SCZOMS006455 12 SC

 87.10ARGHA MONDALK23SCZOMS005321 13 SC

 86.80SANDIP BAURIK23SCZOMS008580 14 SC

 86.70ARCHITA MONDALK23SCZOMS000216 15 SC

 86.30SUSMITA JANAK23SCZOMS010106 16 SC

 86.30DEBIPRIYA BISWASK23SCZOMS008592 17 SC

 86.30KHITISH CHANDRA MONDALK23SCZOMS005701 18 SC

 85.90KUSHAL MISTRYK23SCZOMS001746 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.50BIKRAM MONDALK23SCZOMS012300 20 SC

 85.40BISHAL SHITK23SCZOMS011157 21 SC

 85.30SHRABANTI RAYK23SCZOMS010908 22 SC

 85.30TITASH TAPADARK23SCZOMS011363 23 SC

 85.23ABHISEK PATRAK23SCZOMS000271 24 SC

 85.00SUSMITA DASK23SCZOMS012708 25 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in  Zoology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (ST) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.30TUSHAR BARUAK23SCZOMS004269 1 ST

 77.30NANDITA SARENK23SCZOMS007904 2 ST

 77.10UTSHADEB GAYENK23SCZOMS001775 3 ST

 73.60RANIKA HEMBRAMK23SCZOMS002783 4 ST

 73.30ADITI SANGMAK23SCZOMS017751 5 ST

 71.73RAJESH HANSDAK23SCZOMS016216 6 ST

 69.80ARINDAM MUDIK23SCZOMS003785 7 ST

 67.00TIKLI BESRAK23SCZOMS011137 8 ST

 66.80CHANDAN SARDARK23SCZOMS008079 9 ST

 66.15JEMA KISKUK23SCZOMS018049 10 ST

 62.20ANINDITA TUDUK23SCZOMS015028 11 ST
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